Spec Sheet
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280mm 50mm

Light Source
Application
Product Warranty

Energy Efficiency Class

Nominal Voltage

Class Protection

Operating Temperature (Max)
Number of switching cycles
Dimensions - Height

Dimensions - Depth

Wattage Combined
Luminaire Lumens Combined
Beam Angle

SDCM

IP Rating

LEDSH6CR

LED
Internal
5 Years

D

240V

40 °C
12,500
90 mm

50 mm

BW
530 Im
1200
<4

P21

LEDSH6CR

Polished chrome dual voltage shaver 6W LED
3000K fitting with integrated push switch

DESCRIPTION

Contemporary designed alternative to a standard dual voltage

shaver light. Available in Chrome or white to suit different design

styles, integrated push switch and a slide off cover for the shaver

connection giving a sleek finish when not in use. The front opal

diffuser offers well distributed light output for practical and

elegant solution

FEATURES

decors

illuminated

Vertical or horizontal mounting

Elegantly integrated push switch

Suitable for use in Bathroom Zone 3
IP21 rated and insulated class 2 construction
Available in chrome or white to compliment most bathroom

Permanent power to shaver socket allowing use when not

Dual voltage 110V and 240V shaver socket located under a

slide to open cover maintains sleek appearance when not in

use

chargers

GENERAL INFORMATION

Colour [ Finish
Mounting Type
Net Weight

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Frequency

Operating Temperature (Min)
Average Rated Life
Construction Materials Line 1

Dimensions - Width

PRODUCT INFORMATION

CCT Combined
Im/W Combined
CRI

Lumen Maintenance

Bathroom shaver lights are not suitable for toothbrush

Polished chrome effect
Surface

1.06 kg

50Hz

-15°C

25,000 h
Polycarbonate

480 mm

3000K
88 Im/w
80

0.8
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Product Code
LEDOMS5CR
LEDOM5WH
LEDSH6CR
LEDSH6WH

Packaging Type

Individual unit gross weight
Pallet Layer Qty

Pallet Layers

Pallet Qty

MOM [ OPQ

PHOTOMETRICS

Product Type Watts
Standard 5W
Standard 5W
Standard 6W
Standard 6W
PACKAGING

CcCcT
3000 K
3000 K
3000 K
3000 K

Colour Box
12319

100

4

400

1/10

Luminaire lumens
530 Im
525 Im
530 Im
530 Im

Lm/wW
106 Im/wW
105 Im/W
88 Im/wW
88 Im/w
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