Spec Sheet LEDSH6CR









LEDSH6CR

Polished chrome dual voltage shaver 6W LED 3000K fitting with integrated push switch

DESCRIPTION

Contemporary designed alternative to a standard dual voltage shaver light. Available in Chrome or white to suit different design styles, integrated push switch and a slide off cover for the shaver connection giving a sleek finish when not in use. The front opal diffuser offers well distributed light output for practical and elegant solution

FEATURES

- · Vertical or horizontal mounting
- Elegantly integrated push switch
- Suitable for use in Bathroom Zone 3
- IP21 rated and insulated class 2 construction
- Available in chrome or white to compliment most bathroom
- Permanent power to shaver socket allowing use when not
- Dual voltage 110V and 240V shaver socket located under a slide to open cover maintains sleek appearance when not in
- Bathroom shaver lights are not suitable for toothbrush chargers



GENERAL INFORMATION			
Light Source	LED	Colour / Finish	Polished chrome effect
Application	Internal	Mounting Type	Surface
Product Warranty	5 Years	Net Weight	1.06 kg
Energy Efficiency Class	D		

TECHNICAL INFORMATION			
Nominal Voltage	240 V	Frequency	50Hz
Class Protection	2	Operating Temperature (Min)	-15 °C
Operating Temperature (Max)	40 °C	Average Rated Life	25,000 h
Number of switching cycles	12,500	Construction Materials Line 1	Polycarbonate
Dimensions - Height	90 mm	Dimensions - Width	480 mm
Dimensions - Depth	50 mm		

PRODUCT INFORMATION			
Wattage Combined	6W	CCT Combined	3000K
Luminaire Lumens Combined	530 lm	Im/W Combined	88 lm/w
Beam Angle	120°	CRI	80
SDCM	<4	Lumen Maintenance	0.8
IP Rating	IP21		











PHOTOMETRICS					
Product Code	Product Type	Watts	ССТ	Luminaire lumens	Lm/W
LEDOM5CR	Standard	5 W	3000 K	530 lm	106 lm/W
LEDOM5WH	Standard	5 W	3000 K	525 lm	105 lm/W
LEDSH6CR	Standard	6 W	3000 K	530 lm	88 lm/W
LEDSH6WH	Standard	6 W	3000 K	530 lm	88 lm/W



PACKAGING		
Packaging Type	Colour Box	
Individual unit gross weight	1,231 g	
Pallet Layer Qty	100	
Pallet Layers	4	
Pallet Qty	400	
MOM / OPQ	1 / 10	







